
See, smell, taste and experience safari like never before. 



Welcome to restaurant Moto, where the fire is always 

burning and delicious smells from the kitchen greet 

you. Moto is the African word for fire. Take a seat by the 

crackling fire and discover the beautiful views of the vast 

Serengeti savannah while the chefs surprise you with 

specialities from the grill.

 

As the fire slowly heats up and the smoke rises, you can 

relax and reflect back on the day’s adventures. The chefs 

are passionate about preparing the tastiest dishes, from 

succulent meat dishes to grilled vegetables and authentic 

African specialities.

Indulge your taste buds, enjoy the sunset on the 

savannah and chat about the day’s adventures.

See, smell, taste and experience safari like never before. 

Dining on the Serengeti savannah

At Beekse Bergen we show you, and let you experience, the beauty of nature. In order to protect 
that nature, we try to make as many aspects of our parks as sustainable as possible. That is why 
a number of sustainable products are available in our restaurant, such as organic and Fairtrade 
products and products with the ‘Beter Leven’ (Better Life) quality label. Safari Resort Beekse 
Bergen has obtained the highest achievable Green Key Gold certificate. This is the leading 
(international) eco-label for sustainable companies.



Carpaccio - 
Black Truffle Deluxe
Wafer-thin beef | airy truffle 
mayonnaise | arugula |
Parmesan cheese    

Tuna pizza - Tokyo Crisp 
Crispy tortilla | marinated tuna | 
wasabi mayo | sesame

Albondigas - Casa Fuego   
Spanish spiced meatballs | rich 
tomato sauce | fresh bread
from the oven

Goat cheese salad - 
Sweet Walnut  
Caramelised goat cheese | honey | 
walnuts | fresh salad

18.95

18.95

12.50

17.50

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

Starters

Caesar salad 
Romaine lettuce | grilled chicken | 
Parmesan cheese | croutons | 
dressing 

Tomato soup - Moto Classic
Homemade tomato soup |
fresh herbs | oil

Fried mussels - Sea Flame  
Grilled mussels | melted herb butter

17.50

8.50

14.75

D I N N E R



Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

D I N N E R

The Classic Grill Burger 
Juicy beef burger | cheddar | pickles | 
smoky barbecue sauce

Crunchy Chicken Burger    
Crispy, tender chicken burger | creamy 
mayo | lettuce | sweet and sour onion

Green Garden Oat Burger    
Cereal burger | chipotle sauce |
avocado | tomato | lettuce

Grillhouse Steak    
Grilled steak | red wine sauce |
seasonal vegetables 

Red Beet Dry-Aged Tournedos 
Vegetarian “steak” of dry-aged beetroot

Smoky Brisket 
Slow-cooked brisket

24.95

24.95

24.95

35.00

29.50

28.50

Main courses

All main courses are served with chips

Curry - Garden Glow
Fresh vegetable curry | 
coconut | lime | fresh herbs

Chicken Thigh Sate -
Java Flame 
Marinated chicken from the grill | 
homemade satay sauce |
crispy onions

Fish skewer -
Miso Ocean Glaze 
Grilled fish | sweet and savoury
miso glaze | hint of lime

North Sea fish casserole 
Gratinated fresh fish from the
North Sea | creamy sauce | dill |
lemon

24.50

24.95

26.50

26.50

S I D E  D I S H E S

Fresh chips
Loaded fries
Vegetables of the season
Fresh salad 

5.00
7.50
5.00
5.00



Crêpes - French Classic
Breton pancake | apple | Suzette 

Seasonal sweet surprise
A new creation from the chef every 
period, inspired by the season.

Dame Blanche  
Creamy vanilla ice cream | warm 
dark chocolate sauce | fresh 
whipped cream

Pear cake - Pear Belle
Artisanal pear tartlet

12.50

13.50

11.00

13.50

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

Desserts

D I N N E R





Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Let us know. Then we will put together a tasty meal together
with you but without allergens.

M E N U  C H I L D R E N

Tomato soup    

Homemade tomato soup

Kids’ ham and cheese sandwich -
to be ordered until 17:00    

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich with ketchup

Mini meatballs 
Small meatballs in tomato sauce with bread for dipping

Main courses

Poffertjes  
Fresh poffertjes with icing sugar and butter
 
Chips with snack   

Crispy chips with a snack of your choice

Children’s pasta 
Pasta with tomato sauce and grated cheese

Dessert

Children’s ice cream /
Children’s ice cream incl. Djambo cup 
Delicious scoop of vanilla ice cream with red fruit
sauce and whipped cream

7.00

8.50

7.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

5 / 10

Starters



Organic tomato soup
Herb oil | freshly baked bread

Healthy sandwich    

Miller loaf (white or brown) | cheese | boiled egg |
fresh herbs

Croquettes on bread
Meat croquettes | miller loaf (white or brown) |
fine mustard

Carpaccio on bread
Miller loaf (white or brown) | truffle mayonnaise | 
pumpkin seeds | Parmesan cheese

Croque Madame
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich | fried egg | 
homemade sandwich sauce

Grilled beef burger 
Brioche bun | bacon bits | Cheddar |
BBQ sauce | chips

Salads

Caesar salad 
Romaine lettuce | grilled chicken | Parmesan cheese | 
croutons | dressing

Salad carpaccio
Fresh lettuce | carpaccio | truffle cream |
Parmesan cheese

Goat cheese salad - Sweet Walnut
Caramelised goat cheese | honey | walnuts | 
fresh salad

Prawn salad
Fresh lettuce | prawns | cucumber sweet and sour | 
wakame | wasabi mayonnaise

8.50

14.50

13.50

18.00

10.50

24.95

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

Lunch menu

We serve lunch between 12:00 and 16:00.

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

L U N C H



Bread & dip    

Freshly baked bread | Moto aioli | fresh butter

Sizzling shrimps 
Shrimps | sizzling garlic oil with chilli

Korean popcorn
Chicken bites, crispy on the outside |
Sweet and spicy Korean glaze

Albondigas 
Juicy Spanish meatballs |
rich tomato sauce

Cheese or beef bitterballen (6 pieces)
Crispy bitterballen (beef or cheese) |
spicy mustard dip

Gyoza (3 pieces)
Japanese dumplings with vegetables or meat |
soy sauce | Japanese mayonnaise

Snacks from the region
Fresh farmhouse cheese and sausage
from regional farm de Walhoeve

8.50

14.75

15.50

12.50

9.50

9.50

13.50

Snack menu

The snack menu is served daily between 12:00 and 21:00.

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

S N A C K S


