

WACTO

See, smell, taste and experience safari like never before.

Dining on the Serengeti savannah

Welcome to restaurant Moto, where the fire is always burning and delicious smells from the kitchen greet you. Moto is the African word for fire. Take a seat by the crackling fire and discover the beautiful views of the vast Serengeti savannah while the chefs surprise you with specialities from the grill.

As the fire slowly heats up and the smoke rises, you can relax and reflect back on the day's adventures. The chefs are passionate about preparing the tastiest dishes, from succulent meat dishes to grilled vegetables and authentic African specialities.

Indulge your taste buds, enjoy the sunset on the savannah and chat about the day's adventures.

See, smell, taste and experience safari like never before.



At Beekse Bergen we show you, and let you experience, the beauty of nature. In order to protect that nature, we try to make as many aspects of our parks as sustainable as possible. That is why a number of sustainable products are available in our restaurant, such as organic and Fairtrade products and products with the 'Beter Leven' (Better Life) quality label. Safari Resort Beekse Bergen has obtained the highest achievable Green Key Gold certificate. This is the leading (international) eco-label for sustainable companies.

Moto

Starters

Carpaccio - Black Truffle Deluxe	18.95	Caesar salad 	17.50
Wafer-thin beef airy truffle mayonnaise arugula Parmesan cheese		Romaine lettuce grilled chicken Parmesan cheese croutons dressing	
Tuna pizza - Tokyo Crisp	18.95	Tomato soup - Moto Classic 	8.50
Crispy tortilla marinated tuna wasabi mayo sesame		Homemade tomato soup fresh herbs oil	
Albondigas - Casa Fuego 	12.50	Fried mussels - Sea Flame 	14.75
Spanish spiced meatballs rich tomato sauce fresh bread from the oven		Grilled mussels melted herb butter	
Goat cheese salad - Sweet Walnut 	17.50		
Caramelised goat cheese honey walnuts fresh salad			

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

Main courses

All main courses are served with chips

The Classic Grill Burger 	24.95	Curry - Garden Glow 	24.50
Juicy beef burger cheddar pickles smoky barbecue sauce		Fresh vegetable curry coconut lime fresh herbs	
Crunchy Chicken Burger	24.95	Chicken Thigh Sate - Java Flame 	24.95
Crispy, tender chicken burger creamy mayo lettuce sweet and sour onion		Marinated chicken from the grill homemade satay sauce crispy onions	
Green Garden Oat Burger 	24.95	Fish skewer - Miso Ocean Glaze 	26.50
Cereal burger chipotle sauce avocado tomato lettuce		Grilled fish sweet and savoury miso glaze hint of lime	
Grillhouse Steak 	35.00	North Sea fish casserole 	26.50
Grilled steak red wine sauce seasonal vegetables		Gratinated fresh fish from the North Sea creamy sauce dill lemon	
Red Beet Dry-Aged Tournedos  	29.50		
Vegetarian "steak" of dry-aged beetroot			
Smoky Brisket 	28.50		
Slow-cooked brisket			

SIDE DISHES

Fresh chips	5.00
Loaded fries	7.50
Vegetables of the season	5.00
Fresh salad	5.00

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

Desserts

Crêpes - French Classic 12.50

Breton pancake | apple | Suzette

Seasonal sweet surprise 13.50

A new creation from the chef every period, inspired by the season.

Dame Blanche 11.00

Creamy vanilla ice cream | warm dark chocolate sauce | fresh whipped cream

Pear cake - Pear Belle 13.50

Artisanal pear tartlet

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy? Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

The logo for Moto, featuring the word "Moto" in a stylized, italicized font with a red-to-white gradient.

Starters

Tomato soup 	7.00
Homemade tomato soup	
Kids' ham and cheese sandwich - to be ordered until 17:00	8.50
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich with ketchup	
Mini meatballs 	7.50
Small meatballs in tomato sauce with bread for dipping	

Main courses

Poffertjes	9.50
Fresh poffertjes with icing sugar and butter	
Chips with snack	9.50
Crispy chips with a snack of your choice	
Children's pasta	9.50
Pasta with tomato sauce and grated cheese	

Dessert

Children's ice cream / Children's ice cream incl. Djambó cup	5 / 10
Delicious scoop of vanilla ice cream with red fruit sauce and whipped cream	



Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Let us know. Then we will put together a tasty meal together
with you but without allergens.

Lunch menu

Organic tomato soup  8.50

Herb oil | freshly baked bread

Healthy sandwich  14.50

Miller loaf (white or brown) | cheese | boiled egg |
fresh herbs

Croquettes on bread 13.50

Meat croquettes | miller loaf (white or brown) |
fine mustard

Carpaccio on bread 18.00

Miller loaf (white or brown) | truffle mayonnaise |
pumpkin seeds | Parmesan cheese

Croque Madame 10.50

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich | fried egg |
homemade sandwich sauce

Grilled beef burger  24.95

Brioche bun | bacon bits | Cheddar |
BBQ sauce | chips

Salads

Caesar salad  17.50

Romaine lettuce | grilled chicken | Parmesan cheese |
croutons | dressing

Salad carpaccio 17.50

Fresh lettuce | carpaccio | truffle cream |
Parmesan cheese

Goat cheese salad - Sweet Walnut  17.50

Caramelised goat cheese | honey | walnuts |
fresh salad

Prawn salad 17.50

Fresh lettuce | prawns | cucumber sweet and sour |
wakame | wasabi mayonnaise

We serve lunch between 12:00 and 16:00.

Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.

Snack menu

Bread & dip 	8.50
Freshly baked bread Moto aioli fresh butter	
Sizzling shrimps 	14.75
Shrimps sizzling garlic oil with chilli	
Korean popcorn	15.50
Chicken bites, crispy on the outside	
Sweet and spicy Korean glaze	
Albondigas 	12.50
Juicy Spanish meatballs	
rich tomato sauce	
Cheese or beef bitterballen (6 pieces)	9.50
Crispy bitterballen (beef or cheese)	
spicy mustard dip	
Gyoza (3 pieces)	9.50
Japanese dumplings with vegetables or meat	
soy sauce Japanese mayonnaise	
Snacks from the region	13.50
Fresh farmhouse cheese and sausage	
from regional farm de Walhoeve	

The snack menu is served daily between 12:00 and 21:00.

*Almost all dishes contain allergens. Do you have an allergy?
Tell us. We are happy to help you make your choice.*